

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale #	Seller	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					Add. Chrg	Floor Total		
		Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 2	Add. Net	Add-Ons			Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer % Ded 2
Department - POU Poultry Department															
Class - 900 Market Projects															
Lot - 10 Market Turkey															
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found															
1	Baker, Trey	700.00		21.00		--		--		--			14.00	--	--
	6	0.00	700.00	--	--	--	--	679.00		--			--	--	\$714.00
	623			100.00%		714.00		0.00							
										--					
										\$679.00					
2	Miller, Rebecca	900.00		27.00		--		--		--			14.00	--	--
	241	0.00	900.00	--	--	--	--	873.00		--			--	--	\$914.00
	302			100.00%		914.00		0.00							
										--					
										\$873.00					
3	Miller, Peyton	425.00		12.75		--		--		--			14.00	--	--
	240	0.00	425.00	--	--	--	--	412.25		--			--	--	\$439.00
	155			100.00%		439.00		0.00							
										--					
										\$412.25					
4	Schmidt, Caleb	550.00		16.50		--		--		--			14.00	--	--
	306	0.00	550.00	--	--	--	--	533.50		--			--	--	\$564.00
	34			100.00%		564.00		0.00							
										--					
										\$533.50					
5	Schlegel, Natalie	500.00		15.00		--		--		--			14.00	--	--
	304	0.00	500.00	--	--	--	--	485.00		--			--	--	\$514.00
	176			100.00%		514.00		0.00							
										--					
										\$485.00					
6	Schmidt, Lydia	500.00		15.00		--		--		--			14.00	--	--
	307	0.00	500.00	--	--	--	--	485.00		--			--	--	\$514.00
	3			100.00%		514.00		0.00							

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale # Seller Show # Buyer(s)		Paid to Seller						Cost to Buyer				
		Flat Price Bid	Seller % Ded 1 Sale Price	Seller Flat Ded 1 Seller % Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded 2	Add. Price / lb Ded 2	Add-Ons Net	Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer Flat Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 2	Add. Buyer Flat Ded 2	Floor Chrg Total	
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 10 Market Turkey												
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found												

							\$485.00					
7	Stump, Alexis	350.00	10.50	---	---	---	---	---	14.00	---	---	
374		0.00	350.00	---	---	---	339.50	---	---	---	\$364.00	
181	Troy Miller Agency	Shreve and Berlin		100.00%	364.00	0.00						

							\$339.50					
8	Miller, Mackenzie	700.00	21.00	---	---	---	---	---	14.00	---	---	
235		0.00	700.00	---	---	---	679.00	---	---	---	\$714.00	
578	Hillandale Farms & German Village IGA			100.00%	714.00	0.00						

							\$679.00					
9	Hawkins, Sydney	1100.00	33.00	---	---	---	---	---	14.00	---	---	
130		0.00	1100.00	---	---	---	1067.00	---	---	---	\$1,114.00	
428	Hi Hills Farms			100.00%	1114.00	0.00						

							\$1,067.00					
10	Uhl, Walker	550.00	16.50	---	---	---	---	---	14.00	---	---	
407		0.00	550.00	---	---	---	533.50	---	---	---	\$564.00	
400	TRICOR INDUSTRIAL			100.00%	564.00	0.00						

							\$533.50					
11	Stump, Alivia	400.00	12.00	---	---	---	---	---	14.00	---	---	
375		0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00	---	---	---	\$414.00	
302	Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen			100.00%	414.00	0.00						

							\$388.00					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale #	Seller	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					Add. Chrg	Floor Total
		Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons Net	Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Buyer % Ded 2		
Department - POU Poultry Department													
Class - 900 Market Projects													
Lot - 10 Market Turkey													
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found													
12	Goines, Hannah	500.00		15.00	---	---	---		---		14.00	---	---
	106	0.00	500.00	---	---	---	485.00		---		---		\$514.00
	229			100.00%	514.00	0.00							

													\$485.00
<hr/>													
13	Kelley, Granvel	450.00		13.50	---	---	---		---		14.00	---	---
	178	0.00	450.00	---	---	---	436.50		---		---		\$464.00
	247			100.00%	464.00	0.00							

													\$436.50
<hr/>													
14	Snow, Zoe	600.00		18.00	---	---	---		---		14.00	---	---
	342	0.00	600.00	---	---	---	582.00		---		---		\$614.00
	247			100.00%	614.00	0.00							

													\$582.00
<hr/>													
15	Brown, Sierra	400.00		12.00	---	---	---		---		14.00	---	---
	35	0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00		---		---		\$414.00
	400			100.00%	414.00	0.00							

													\$388.00
<hr/>													
16	Brannon, Megan	450.00		13.50	---	---	---		---		14.00	---	---
	21	0.00	450.00	---	---	---	436.50		---		---		\$464.00
	247			100.00%	464.00	0.00							

													\$436.50
<hr/>													
17	Fry, Jake	750.00		22.50	---	---	---		---		14.00	---	---
	88	0.00	750.00	---	---	---	727.50		---		---		\$764.00
	54			100.00%	764.00	0.00							

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale #	Seller	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					Floor	
		Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.			
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total	
Department - POU Poultry Department													
Class - 900 Market Projects													
Lot - 10 Market Turkey													
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found													

							\$727.50						
18	Shedron, Hunter	400.00		12.00	---	---	---			14.00	---	---	
	320	0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00		---	---		\$414.00	
	794	JMK Logging		100.00%	414.00	0.00							

							\$388.00						
19	Weber, Kendel	425.00		12.75	---	---	---			14.00	---	---	
	429	0.00	425.00	---	---	---	412.25		---	---		\$439.00	
	229	Rohr Construction		100.00%	439.00	0.00							

							\$412.25						
20	Howard, Keira	500.00		15.00	---	---	---			14.00	---	---	
	150	0.00	500.00	---	---	---	485.00		---	---		\$514.00	
	54	Case Farms donating to the HC Home		100.00%	514.00	0.00							

							\$485.00						
21	Stump, Adrienne	475.00		14.25	---	---	---			14.00	---	---	
	373	0.00	475.00	---	---	---	460.75		---	---		\$489.00	
	772	CSB Donating to Darb Snyder Senior Ctr		100.00%	489.00	0.00							

							\$460.75						
22	Weber, Kasey	500.00		15.00	---	---	---			14.00	---	---	
	428	0.00	500.00	---	---	---	485.00		---	---		\$514.00	
	41	Patten Producing Co.		100.00%	514.00	0.00							

							\$485.00						

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Paid to Seller

Cost to Buyer

Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department Class - 900 Market Projects Lot - 10 Market Turkey Thru Lot - 19 Description not found											
Totals:		\$12,125.00	\$363.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$308.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$12,125.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,761.25	\$11,761.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,433.00
# Animals Sold:		22				Add - On Commission: \$0.00			Add-Ons :		\$0.00
Average Bid:		0.00							Buyer Total + Add-Ons :		\$12,433.00
Average Seller Price:		\$551.14									
Total Weight:		813.80									
End Of Report											